
513 

A U T H O R  INDEX 

Abidi, T.F., Plagemann, P.G.W., Woffendin, C. and Stollar, V. 
Nucleoside and nucleobase transport and metabolism in 
wild type and nucleoside transport-deficient Aedes albopic- 
tus ceils (897) 431 

Agus, Z.S., see Ziyadeh, F.N. (897) 52 
Allan, D. and Raval, P.J. 

A sphingomyelinase-resistant pool of sphingomyelin in the 
nuclear membrane of hen erythrocytes (897) 355 

Angel, R.C., Botta, J.A. and Farias, R.N. 
Modification of L-triiodothyronine binding sites from rat 
erythrocyte membrane by heating and by proteinase treat- 
ments (897) 488 

Bates, G.W., see Nea, L.J. (897) 293 
Beaug4, L., see DiPolo, R. (897) 347 
Beppu, M., Murakami, K. and K_ikugawa, K. 

Detection of oxidized lipid-modified erythrocyte membrane 
proteins by radiolabeling with tritiated borohydride (897) 
169 

Bergelson, L.D., see Bukrinskaya, A.G. (897) 285 
Berkhout, T.A., Rietveld, A. and De Kruijff, B. 

Preferential lipid association and mode of penetration of 
apocytochrome c in mixed model membranes as monitored 
by tryptophanyl fluorescence quenching using brominated 
phospholipids (897) 1 

Bindels, R.J.M., Van den Broek, L.A.M. and Van Os, C.H. 
Effect of pH on the kinetics of Na÷-dependent phosphate 
transport in rat renal brush-border membranes (897) 83 

Bolard, J., see Szponarski, W. (897) 229 
Boonman, A.A.H., see Van Liempd, J.P.J.G. (897) 495 
Botth, G., Meyer, G., Rossetti, C. and Cremaschi, D. 

Isolation of apical plasma membrane in rabbit gallbladder 
epithelium by Percoll density gradient centrifugation (897) 
315 

Botta, J.A., see Angel, R.C. (897) 488 
Braswell, L.M., see Leibel, W.S. (897) 249 
Breuer, W.V., Mack, E. and Rothstein, A. 

Enhancement of conductive anion permeability in cultured 
cells by cetiedil (897) 127 

Bukrinskaya, A.G., Molotkovsky, J.G., Vodovozova, E.L., 
Manevich, Y.M. and Bergelson, L.D. 
The molecular organization of the influenza virus surface. 
Studies using photoreactive and fluorescent labeled phos- 
pholipid probes (897) 285 

Bureau, J.-F., see Morrot, G. (897) 341 
Burger, K.N.J., see Killian, J.A. (897) 269 
Butterfield, D.A., see Jay, M. (897) 507 

Carrasquer, G., see Schwartz, M. (897) 445 
Chiba, T., Sato, Y. and Suzuki, Y. 

Characterization of eosin 5-isothiocyanate binding site in 
band 3 protein of the human erythrocyte (897) 14 

Cohen, B.E., see Urbina, J.A. (897) 467 
Cornivelli, L., see Urbina, J.A. (897) 467 
Correa, A.M., Villegas, G.M. and Villegas, R. 

Anemone toxin II receptor site of the lobster nerve sodium 
channel. Studies in membrane vesicles and in proteolipo- 
somes (897) 406 

Cothran, M., see Renthal, R. (897) 384 
Cremaschi, D., see Botth, G. (897) 315 

Dawson, N., see Renthal, R. (897) 384 
Dawson, W.D. and Smith, T.C. 

Energetics of Na+-dependent amino acid co-transport in 
Ehrlich ascites tumor cells (897) 5 

De Gier, J., see Smaal, E.B. (897) 180 
De Gier, J., see Smaal, E.B. (897) 191 
De Gier, J., see Smaal, E.B. (897) 453 
De Kruijff, B., see Berkhout, T.A. (897) 1 
De Kruijff, B., see Killian, J.A. (897) 269 
De Kruijff, B., see Smaal, E.B. (897) 180 
De Kruijff, B., see Smaal, E.B. (897) 191 
De Kruijff, B., see Smaal, E.B. (897) 453 
Demel, R.A., see Smaal, E.B. (897) 180 
Demel, R.A., see Van Liempd, J.P.J.G. (897) 495 
Devaux, P.F., see Morrot, G. (897) 341 
Devaux, P.F., see Zachowski, A. (897) 197 
Dinno, M.A., see Schwartz, M. (897) 445 
DiPolo, R. and Beaug~, L. 

In squid axons, A T P  modulates Na+-Ca 2÷ exchange by a 
Ca2+-dependent phosphorylation (897) 347 

East, J.M., see Gutierrez-Merino, C. (897) 207 
Enomoto, Y., see Yamasaki, Y. (897) 481 
Eveloff, J. 

p-Aminohippurate transport in basal-lateral membrane 
vesicles from rabbit renal cortex: stimulation by pH and 
sodium gradients (897) 474 

Eze, M.O. and McElhaney, R.N. 
Lipid and temperature dependence of the kinetic and ther- 
modynamic parameters for active amino acid transport in 
Escherichia coil K1060 (897) 159 

Fahimi, H.D., see Zaar, K. (897) 135 
Farias, R.N., see Angel, R.C. (897) 488 
Favre, E., see Morrot, G. (897) 341 
Firestone, L.L., see Leibel, W.S. (897) 249 

Galacteros, F., see Leclerc, L. (897) 33 



514 

Gallant, E.M., see Mickelson, J.R. (897) 364 
Gao, K. and Huang, L. 

Solid core liposomes with encapsulated colloidal gold par- 
ticles (897) 377 

Gieles, P.M.C., see Van Liempd, J.P.J.G. (897) 495 
Gilmer, P.J., see Nea, L,J. (897) 293 
Girard, F., see Leclerc, L. (897) 33 
Giziewicz, J.B., see Jarrell, H.C. (897) 69 
Gorree, T.C.M., see Van Liempd, J.P.J.G. (897) 495 
Gutierrez-Merino, C., Munkonge, F., Mata, A.M., East, J.M., 

Levinson, B.L, Napier, R.M. and Lee, A.G. 
The position of the ATP binding site on the (Ca2÷+ 
Mg2+)-ATPase (897) 207 

Harris, G.J., see Renthal, R. (897) 384 
Hartung, K. and Hermann, A. 

Fluctuations of the Ca2+-activated K + current in Aplysia 
neurones (897) 201 

Hauser, H. and Strauss, G. 
Stabilization of small unilamellar phospholipid vesicles dur- 
ing spray-drying (897) 331 

Hermann, A., see Hartung, K. (897) 201 
Hcrrmann, A., see Zachowski, A. (897) 197 
Holman, G.D. and Rees, W.D. 

Photolabelling of the hexose transporter at external and 
internal sites: fragmentation patterns and evidence for a 
conformational change (897) 395 

Homcy, C.J., see Scott, J.A. (897) 25 
Huang, L., see Gao, K. (897) 377 
Hussin, A. and Scott, H.L. 

Density and bonding profiles of interbilayer water as func- 
tions of bilayer separation: a Monte Carlo study (897) 423 

Hyslop, R.J., see Mickelson, J.R. (897) 364 

Ito, K., see Yamasaki, Y. (897) 481 

Jackson, R., see Lorentzon, P. (897) 41 
Jarrell, H.C., Wand, A.J., Giziewicz, J.B. and Smith, I.C.P. 

The dependence of glyceroglycolipid orientation and dy- 
namics on head-group structure (897) 69 

Jay, M., Stuart, S.M., McClain, C.J., Palmieri, D.A. and 
Butterfield, D.A. 
Alterations in lipid membrane fluidity and the physical 
state of cell-surface sialic acid in zinc-deficient rat erythro- 
cyte ghosts (897) 507 

Kanazirska, M.P., see Vassilev, P.M. (897) 324 
Kanfer, J.N., see Marggraf, W.-D. (897) 57 
Kelepouris, E., see Ziyadeh, F.N. (897) 52 
Khaw, B.-A., see Scott, J.A. (897) 25 
Kikugawa, K., see Beppu, M. (897) 169 
Killian, J.A., Burger, K.N.J. and De Kruijff, B. 

Phase separation and hexagonal H n phase formation by 
gramicidins A, B and C in dioleoylphosphatidylcholine 
model membranes. A study on the role of the tryptophan 
residues (897) 269 

Klodos, I. and Norby, J.G. 
(Na + + K +)-ATPase: confirmation of the three-pool model 

for the phosphointermediates of Na÷-ATPase activity. 
Estimation of the enzyme-ATP dissociation rate constant 
(897) 302 

Kusumi, A., see Merkle, H. (897) 238 

Leclerc, L., Girard, F., Galacteros, F. and Poyart, C. 
The calmodulin-stimulated (Ca2÷ + Mg2÷)-ATPase in he- 
moglobin S erythrocyte membranes: effects of sickling and 
oxidative agents (897) 33 

Lee, A.G., see Gutierrez-Merino, C. (897) 207 
Legler, D.C., see Leibel, W.S. (897) 249 
Leibel, W.S., Firestone, L.L., Legler, D.C., Braswell, L.M. and 

Miller, K.W. 
Two pools of cholesterol in acetylcholine receptor-rich 
membranes from Torpedo (897) 249 

Levinson, B.L., see Gutierrez-Merino, C. (897) 207 
Lis, L.J., see Tenchov, B.G. (897) 143 
Lorentzon, P., Jackson, R., Wallmark, B. and Sachs, G. 

Inhibition of (H ÷ + K ÷ )-ATPase by omeprazole in isolated 
gastric vesicles requires proton transport (897) 41 

Louis, C.F., see Mickelson, J.R. (897) 364 

McClain, C.J., see Jay, M. (897) 507 
McElhaney, R.N., see Eze, M.O. (897) 159 
Mack, E., see Breuer, W.V. (897) 127 
McKay, D.B., see Rogers, J. (897) 217 
Mandersloot, J.G., see Smaal, E.B. (897) 180 
Mandersloot, J.G., see Smaal, E.B. (897) 191 
Mandersloot, J.G., see Smaal, E.B. (897) 453 
Manevich, Y.M., see Bukrinskaya, A.G. (897) 285 
Marggraf, W.-D. and Kanfer, J.N. 

Kinetic and topographical studies of the phosphatidylcho- 
line : ceramide choline phosphotransferase in plasma mem- 
brane particles from mouse ascites cells (897) 57 

Mata, A.M., see Gutierrez-Merino, C. (897) 207 
Matthews, E.K., see Rogers, J. (897) 217 
Maurin, L., see Morrot, G. (897) 341 
Merkle, H., Subczynski, W.K. and Kusumi, A. 

Dynamic fluorescence quenching studies on lipid mobilities 
in phosphatidylcholine-cholesterol membranes (897) 238 

Meyer, G., see Botth, G. (897) 315 
Mickelson, J.R., Ross, J.A., Hyslop, R.J., Gallant, E.M. and 

Louis, C.F. 
Skeletal muscle sarcolemma in malignant hyperthermia: 
evidence for a defect in calcium regulation (897) 364 

Miller, K.W., see Leibel, W.S. (897) 249 
Molday, L.L. and Molday, R.S. 

Glycoproteins specific for the retinal rod outer segment 
plasma membrane (897) 335 

Molday, R.S., see Molday, L.L. (897) 335 
Molotkovsky, J.G., see Bukrinskaya, A.G. (897) 285 
Morrot, G., Bureau, J.-F., Roux, M., Maurin, L., Favre, E. and 

Devaux, P.F. 
Orientation and vertical fluctuations of spin-labeled ana- 
logues of cholesterol and androstanol in phospholipid bi- 
layers (897) 341 

Munkonge, F., see Gutierrez-Merino, C. (897) 207 
Murakami, K., see Beppu, M. (897) 169 



Naftalin, R.J. and Smith, P.M.. 
A model for accelerated uptake and accumulation of sugars 
arising from phosphorylation at the inner surface of the cell 
membrane (897) 93 

Napier, R.M., see Gutierrez-Merino, C. (897) 207 
Nea, L.J., Bates, G.W. and Gilmer, P.J. 

Facilitation of electrofusion of plant protoplasts by mem- 
brane-active agents (897) 293 

Nicolay, K., see Smaal, E.B. (897) 453 
Norby, J.G., see Klodos, I. (897) 302 

Ohnishi, S.T. 
Effects of halothane, caffeine, dantrolene and tetracaine on 
the calcium permeability of skeletal sarcoplasmic reticulum 
of malignant hyperthermic pigs (897) 261 

Page, M.G.P. 
The role of protons in the mechanism of galactoside trans- 
port via the lactose permease of Escherichia coli (897) 112 

Palmieri, D.A., see Jay, M. (897) 507 
Paraf, A., see Zachowski, A. (897) 197 
Perozo, E., see Urbina, J.A. (897) 467 
Philipson, K.D. and Ward, R. 

Modulation of Na+-Ca 2+ exchange and Ca 2÷ permeability 
in cardiac sarcolemmal vesicles by doxylstearic acids (897) 
152 

Plagemann, P.G.W., see Abidi, T.F. (897) 431 
Poyart, C., see Leclerc, L. (897) 33 

Quinn, P.J., see Tenchov, B.G. (897) 143 

Rabito, C.A., see Scott, J.A. (897) 25 
Raval, P.J., see Allan, D. (897) 355 
Rees, W.D., see Holman, G.D. (897) 395 
Rehm, W.S., see Schwartz, M. (897) 445 
Renthal, R., Cothran, M., Dawson, N. and Harris, G.J. 

Fluorescent labeling of bacteriorhodopsin: implications for 
helix connections (897) 384 

Rietveld, A., see Berkhout, T.A. (897) 1 
Rogers, J., Matthews, E.K. and McKay, D.B. 

Effects of a cytosofic protein on the interaction of rat 
pancreatic zymogen granules in vitro (897) 217 

Ross, J.A., see Mickelson, J.R. (897) 364 
Rossetti, C., see Botth, G. (897) 315 
Rothstein, A., see Breuer, W.V. (897) 127 
Roux, M., see Morrot, G. (897) 341 

Sachs, G., see Lorentzon, P. (897) 41 
Sato, Y., see Chiba, T. (897) 14 
Schreuder, C., see Smaal, E.B. (897) 191 
Schwartz, M., Carrasquer, G., Rehm, W.S. and Dinno, M.A. 

Potential difference responses to secretory K +, Na + and 
HCOf changes in secreting and resting states of frog 
stomach in Cl--free media (897) 445 

Scott, H.L., see Hussin, A. (897) 423 
Scott, J.A., Khaw, B.-A., Homcy, C.J. and Rabito, C.A. 

Oxygen radicals alter the cell membrane potential in a renal 
cell line (LLC-PK1) with differentiated characteristics of 
proximal tubular calls (897) 25 

515 

Shadle, P.J. and Weber, K. 
Calcium binding protein from porcine intestine binds to 
phosphatidylserine vesicles in the presence of calcium (897) 
502 

Smaal, E.B., Mandersloot, J.G., Demel, R.A., De Kruijff, B. 
and De Gier, J. 
Consequences of the interaction of calcium with di- 
oleoylphosphat idate-containing model membranes:  
calcium-membrane and membrane-membrane interactions 
(897) 180 

Smaal, E.B., Nicolay, K., Mandersloot, J.G., De Gier, J. and 
De Krnijff, B. 
2H-NMR, 31p-NMR and DSC characterization of a novel 
lipid organization in calcium-dioleoylphosphatidate mem- 
branes. Implications for the mechanism of the phosphati- 
date calcium transmembrane shuttle (897) 453 

Smaal, E.B., Schreuder, C., Van Baal, J.B., Tijburg, P.N.M., 
Mandersloot, J.G., De Kruijff, B. and De Gier, J. 
Calcium-induced changes in permeabili ty of di- 
oleoylphosphatidylcholine model membranes containing 
bovine heart cardiolipin (897) 191 

Smith, I.C.P., see Jarrell, H.C. (897) 69 
Smith, P.M., see Naftalin, R.J. (897) 93 
Smith, T.C., see Dawson, W.D. (897) 5 
Stollar, V., see Abidi, T.F. (897) 431 
Strauss, G., see Hauser, H. (897) 331 
Stuart, S.M., see Jay, M. (897) 507 
Subczynski, W.K., see Merkle, H. (897) 238 
Sutko, J.L., see Yamasaki, Y. (897) 481 
Suzuki, Y., see Chiba, T. (897) 14 
Szponarski, W. and Bolard, J. 

Temperature-dependent modes for the binding of the poly- 
ene antibiotic amphotericin B to human erythrocyte mem- 
branes. A circular dichroism study (897) 229 

Tenchov, B.G., Lis, L.J. and Quinn, P.J. 
Mechanism and kinetics of the subtransition in hydrated 
L-dipalmitoylphosphatidylcholine (897) 143 

Tien, H.T., see Vassilev, P.M. (897) 324 
Tijburg, P.N.M., see Smaal, E.B. (897) 191 

Urbina, J.A., Cohen, B.E., Perozo, E. and Cornivelli, L. 
Spin-labeled amphotericin B: synthesis, characterization. 
biological and spectroscopic properties (897) 467 

Van Baal, J.B., see Smaal, E.B. (897) 191 
Van den Brock, L.A.M., see Bindels, R.J.M. (897) 83 
Van Liempd, J.P.J.G., Boonman, A.A.H., Demel, R.A., Gieles 

P.M.C. and Gorree, T.C.M. 
Nonselective squeeze-out of dioleoylphosphatidylcholin~ 
and dioleoylphosphatidylglycerol from binary mixed mono- 
layers with dipalmitoylphosphatidylcholine (897) 495 

Van Os, C.H., see Bindels, R.J.M. (897) 83 
Vassilev, P.M., Kanazirska, M.P. and Tien, H.T. 

Ca 2+ channels from brain microsomal membranes re. 
constituted in patch-clamped bilayers (897) 324 

Villegas, G.M., see Correa, A.M. (897) 406 
Villegas, R., see Correa, A.M. (897) 406 



516 

Vodovozova, E.L., see Bukrinskaya, A.G. (897) 285 
V~51kl, A., see Zaar, K. (897) 135 

Wallmark, B., see Lorentzon, P. (897) 41 
Wand, A.J., see Jarrell, H.C. (897) 69 
Ward, R., see Philipson, K.D. (897) 152 
Weber, K,, see Shadle, P.J. (897) 502 
Woffendin, C,, see Abidi, T.F. (897) 431 

Yamasaki, Y., Ito, K., Enomoto, Y. and Sutko, J.L. 
Alterations by saponins of passive Ca 2+ permeability and 
Na+-Ca 2+ exchange activity of canine cardiac sarcolemmal 
vesicles (897) ,181 

Zaar, K., V~51kl, A. and Fahimi, H.D. 
Association of isolated bovine kidney cortex peroxisomes 
with endoplasmic reticulum (897) 135 

Zachowski, A., Herrmann, A., Paraf, A, and Devaux, P.F. 
Phospholipid outside-inside translocation in lymphocyte 
plasma membranes is a protein-mediated phenomenon (897) 
197 

Ziyadeh, F.N., Kelepouris, E. and Agus, Z.S. 
Thiazides stimulate calcium absorption in urinary bladder 
of winter flounder (897) 52 


